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NARFE Fundraising Monthly Analysis - FY26
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Amount $16,549.27 $12,433.62 $16,508.25 $10,900.75 $30,262.50 $42,696.29 $2,363.50 $99,583.97 $30,324.27 $16,169.84 $36,747.01 $10,000.00
Fiscal Year Total Givi

NARFE Total Fundraising
Fiscal Year 2026 (YTD) $ 324,539.27 $ 17,030,039.54
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W Total Amount $433,796.15 $479,239.07 $558,944.91 $691,657.45 $525,538.13 $528,158.69 $557,839.17 $561,871.68 $526,448.07 $479,617.09 $470,050.21 $471,450.35 $414,805.46 $399,006.06 $399,074.48 $347,655.34 $684,721.02 $1,237,577. $420,188.32 $428,035.77 $324,539.27

Prior to FY2000 $ 3,325,035.38 $ 3,325,035.38
FY 2000 - FY 2005 $ 2,751,140.38 $ 6,076,175.76
FY2006 $ 433,796.15 $ 6,509,971.91
FY2007 $ 479,239.07 $ 6,989,210.98
FY2008 $ 558,944.91 $ 7,548,155.89
FY2009 $ 691,657.45 $ 8,239,813.34
FY2010 $ 525,538.13 $ 8,765,351.47
FY2011 $ 528,158.69 $ 9,293,510.16
FY2012 $ 557,839.17 $ 9,851,349.33
FY2013 $ 561,871.68 $ 10,413,221.01
FY2014 $ 526,448.07 $ 10,939,669.08
FY2015 $ 479,617.09 $ 11,419,286.17
FY2016 $ 470,050.21 $ 11,889,336.38
FY2017 $ 471,450.35 $ 12,360,786.73
FY2018 $ 414,805.46 $ 12,775,592.19
FY2019 $ 399,006.06 $ 13,174,598.25
FY2020 $ 399,074.48 $ 13,573,672.73
FY2021 $ 361,305.33 $ 13,934,978.06
FY2022 $ 684,721.02 $ 14,619,699.08
FY2023 $ 1,237,577.10 $ 15,857,276.18
FY2024 $ 420,188.32 $ 16,277,464.50
FY2025 $ 428,035.77 $ 16,705,500.27
FY2026 (YTD) $ 324,539.27 $ 17,030,039.54



